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26
20
20
14
14
14
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results: list of results

Competition Place

Coupe du Monde Médling

*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not
Name

DEVORE Delphine
PASZTOR Flora
MARTYANOVA Marta
TANGHERLINI Elena
EBERT Leonie
BERTHIER Amita
TORTELOTTI Lucia
BERNO Eleonora
ROSSINI Serena
CAULFIELD Jane
WERNER Sophia
FILBY Sarah

ZHOU Emme
SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra
PARTRIDGE Morgan
UDOVICHENKO Anna
RICCI Marta
YUSOVA Victoria
TIEU May

THEPAUT Venissia

MARINELLI Ever
BRUGGER Lilli Maria
PROESTAKIS Katina
DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya
CASTRO Ariadna
LEE Morgan
DESCHNER Stefani
BUDENKO Oleksandra
UMETSU Haruka
RASSOLOVA Valeriya
CAQ Ying

CATARZI Constance
STEPHAN Mona
TSIBIROVA Kamilla
KIRSCH Anne
ERHARDT Maike
RECHER Alice
LUONG Paige
BUDENKO Kateryna

CHIBA Akane

Category
17.02.18 J

validated yet.

Weapon

F

Nationality
USA

HUN
RUS
ITA

GER
SGP
ITA

ITA

ITA

CAN
GER
CAN
USA
RUS
USA
RUS
ITA

RUS
USA
FRA

USA
AUT
CHI

GER
ESP
USA
USA
UKR
JPN

RUS
CAN
FRA
GER
RUS
GER
GER
FRA
USA
UKR
JPN

Gender Event Type

| A

Birth Date

04.04.01
30.06.98
01.12.98
25.01.98
04.10.99
15.12.00
12.11.02
25.09.01
18.04.99
16.04.01
14.06.99
09.12.98
17.10.00
02.08.00
10.03.98
12.07.00
24.05.00
08.09.98
18.05.01
02.07.02

18.11.01
13.05.00
14.06.02
08.07.01
07.04.01
19.03.01
28.06.99
02.11.00
26.02.98
20.06.02
11.05.01
22.12.98
08.02.99
06.04.98
25.12.99
26.05.00
06.04.99
06.06.01
04.02.02

20.08.98


/competitions/2018/35/results/rank/pdf
/fencers/Delphine-DEVORE-36002/
/fencers/Flora-PASZTOR-33780/
/fencers/Marta-MARTYANOVA-34564/
/fencers/Elena-TANGHERLINI-33865/
/fencers/Leonie-EBERT-33746/
/fencers/Amita-BERTHIER-33614/
/fencers/Lucia-TORTELOTTI-45871/
/fencers/Eleonora-BERNO-45268/
/fencers/Serena-ROSSINI-34449/
/fencers/Jane-CAULFIELD-36821/
/fencers/Sophia-WERNER-32077/
/fencers/Sarah-FILBY-32372/
/fencers/Emme-ZHOU-38596/
/fencers/Alexandra-SUNDUCHKOVA-40356/
/fencers/Morgan-PARTRIDGE-29695/
/fencers/Anna-UDOVICHENKO-40357/
/fencers/Marta-RICCI-43042/
/fencers/Victoria-YUSOVA-37880/
/fencers/May-TIEU-38603/
/fencers/Venissia-THEPAUT-43002/
/fencers/Ever-MARINELLI-44900/
/fencers/Lilli_Maria-BRUGGER-40389/
/fencers/Katina-PROESTAKIS-39615/
/fencers/Aliya-DHUIQUE_HEIN-42363/
/fencers/Ariadna-CASTRO-41476/
/fencers/Morgan-LEE-41694/
/fencers/Stefani-DESCHNER-32608/
/fencers/Oleksandra-BUDENKO-40481/
/fencers/Haruka-UMETSU-30490/
/fencers/Valeriya-RASSOLOVA-43715/
/fencers/Ying-CAO-36820/
/fencers/Constance-CATARZI-39140/
/fencers/Mona-STEPHAN-36522/
/fencers/Kamilla-TSIBIROVA-37879/
/fencers/Anne-KIRSCH-36454/
/fencers/Maike-ERHARDT-42346/
/fencers/Alice-RECHER-36799/
/fencers/Paige-LUONG-43073/
/fencers/Kateryna-BUDENKO-42147/
/fencers/Akane-CHIBA-39203/

R?nk Eoints

42 2
43 2
44 2
45 2
46 2
47 2
48 2
49 2
50 2
51 2
52 2
53 2
54 2
55 2
56 2
57 2
58 2
59 2
60 2
61 2
62 2
63 2
64 2
65 1
66 1
67 1
68 1
69 1
70 1
71 1
72 1
73 1
74 1
75 1
76 1
77 1
78 1
78 1
78 1
81 1
82 1
83 1
84 1
85 1
86 1
86 1
88 1

Bams71uk Alina

JEGLINSKA Aleksandra
PAPPONE Arianna
FAVARETTO Martina
UDVARDI Jazmin
JORGENSEN Laeticia
TSAI Xiao-Qing

PATRU Morgane
MIZOGUCHI Reina
KANO Arisa

KORLAT Nikoletta
POSGAY Zsofia
MATYSIAK Katarzyna
PACELLI Maria Teresa
SCRUGGS Lauren
MEMOLI Claudia

MORI Chihiro
KARPACHEVA Anastasiya
TARANENKO Anna
PUGLIA Serena
MIRONIUK Dariia
LAWSKA Magdalena
PRYTKOVA Arina

LIU Cynthia
FOURNIGUET Josephine
MECH Marta
INOSTROZA Arantza
UELTGESFORTH Pia
WISOKY Weronika
NEHAISI Hilit
SZABELSKA Oliwia
LIDZBARSKA Julia
MINARIK Natalie
SEMENOVA Anastasia
NEWTON-HUGHES Phoebe
ALONSO Laura
BALESTRIERI Arianna
CANDIANI Vittoria
MACKO Michaela
VOELKER Johanna
SADII Anatasiia
SCHNEEGANS Anne Sophie
CAMPBELL Alice
MAGERAS Finnula
ROM Florentine
NEMCOVA Stepanka
STAMOS Maria

LACHERAY Eva

Bplionality
POL
ITA
ITA
SVK
DEN
TPE
FRA
JPN
JPN
UKR
GER
POL
ITA
USA
ITA
JPN
RUS
UKR
ITA
UKR
POL
RUS
CAN
FRA
POL
CHI
GER
POL
ISR
POL
POL
USA
RUS
GBR
ESP
GBR
ITA
CZE
GER
UKR
GER
GBR
IRL
AUT
CZE
USA
FRA

Bty Rate
27.12.99
12.04.99
15.11.01
12.08.01
02.11.99
08.11.99
07.02.98
27.07.98
02.06.00
08.02.02
11.12.98
24.11.98
19.06.98
27.01.03
26.09.01
06.01.98
10.03.99
27.12.00
29.04.99
10.07.01
01.10.01
15.09.01
15.07.00
23.03.01
18.11.99
07.04.00
26.04.99
03.07.00
28.09.98
04.04.00
13.03.99
06.04.00
14.06.99
24.03.01
17.07.00
15.04.00
17.03.99
23.12.00
13.04.99
22.08.01
17.05.00
07.08.00
09.02.98
21.03.00
21.09.00
07.03.02

11.03.00


/fencers/Alina-POLOZIUK-43455/
/fencers/Aleksandra-JEGLINSKA-41843/
/fencers/Arianna-PAPPONE-36596/
/fencers/Martina-FAVARETTO-41862/
/fencers/Jazmin-UDVARDI-43650/
/fencers/Laeticia-JORGENSEN-32575/
/fencers/Xiao_Qing-TSAI-34602/
/fencers/Morgane-PATRU-36796/
/fencers/Reina-MIZOGUCHI-30466/
/fencers/Arisa-KANO-43351/
/fencers/Nikoletta-KORLAT-46377/
/fencers/Zsofia-POSGAY-36458/
/fencers/Katarzyna-MATYSIAK-37053/
/fencers/Maria_Teresa-PACELLI-33846/
/fencers/Lauren-SCRUGGS-42855/
/fencers/Claudia-MEMOLI-42970/
/fencers/Chihiro-MORI-28713/
/fencers/Anastasiya-KARPACHEVA-40358/
/fencers/Anna-TARANENKO-37965/
/fencers/Serena-PUGLIA-39493/
/fencers/Dariia-MIRONIUK-42142/
/fencers/Magdalena-LAWSKA-43285/
/fencers/Arina-PRYTKOVA-45990/
/fencers/Cynthia-LIU-38647/
/fencers/Josephine-FOURNIGUET-43001/
/fencers/Marta-MECH-37054/
/fencers/Arantza-INOSTROZA-37252/
/fencers/Pia-UELTGESFORTH-36453/
/fencers/Weronika-WISOKY-40284/
/fencers/Hilit-NEHAISI-34851/
/fencers/Oliwia-SZABELSKA-43321/
/fencers/Julia-LIDZBARSKA-39248/
/fencers/Natalie-MINARIK-36751/
/fencers/Anastasia-SEMENOVA-40498/
/fencers/Phoebe-NEWTON_HUGHES-41706/
/fencers/Laura-ALONSO-41042/
/fencers/Arianna-BALESTRIERI-45021/
/fencers/Vittoria-CANDIANI-41934/
/fencers/Michaela-MACKO-40975/
/fencers/Johanna-VOELKER-39279/
/fencers/Anatasiia-SADII-42141/
/fencers/Anne_Sophie-SCHNEEGANS-42359/
/fencers/Alice-CAMPBELL-38114/
/fencers/Finnula-MAGERAS-36448/
/fencers/Florentine-ROM-39562/
/fencers/Stepanka-NEMCOVA-39433/
/fencers/Maria-STAMOS-44832/
/fencers/Eva-LACHERAY-38837/

90
90
92
92
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
121
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o O O O O o o o o o
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NBmelKOVA Veronika
KONDRICZ Kata
MANZOLI Martina

DU Katie

SCHMITZ Karoline
AVELLEIRA Hillary
MARTINEZ LOPEZ Andrea
GRANVILLE Bronwen
BRETEAU Andrea
TOMCZAK Renata

LEE Anna

SEDLAKOVA Isabela
WIECZOREK Aleksandra
MARGETICH Iris
MONTECINOS Lisa
MURAWSKA Karolina
SWENNEN Annemaine

LIN Annie

HANZL Lilla Zsofia
CANTUCCI Gaia
PODSTATZKY Oktavia
KRYVONOS Mariya
CHERNENKO Dayana
TAKADA Maho
KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina
KUDLACEK Beatrice
TOPORSKA Joanna
TAM Rachel
MATRASZEK Veronika Viktorie
KIRSTEN Ines
BRUNETS Sophie Irene
BARAN Aydan
BARTALOVA Vivien
VLEUGELS Ezra
POBLETE Constanza
HOME Amy
WILLIAMSON Lucy-Belle
VICENTE Natalia
ORTLER Vanessa
KOTLER Noa Cydney
DON Laura

RUBILAR Javiera
OSWALD Julia

MOSER Magdalena
SOMMER Johanna

Ngtionality
HUN
ITA
CAN
GER
VEN
ESP
GBR
ESP
POL
IRL
CZE
POL
AUT
CHI
POL
BEL

CAN
HUN
SVK
AUT
UKR
ISR

JPN

POL
AUT
POL
CAN
CZE
AUT
GER
TUR
SVK
BEL

CHI

GBR
GBR
ESP
AUT
ISR

BEL

CHI

AUT
AUT
AUT

Birthy Date
16.07.98
14.05.00
27.08.99
22.07.00
31.08.01
26.07.98
28.08.01
17.03.98
29.05.99
06.09.98
25.07.03
31.08.02
21.08.99
30.06.02
31.03.01

28.06.00

27.09.02
11.06.00
18.04.01
07.03.01
17.05.01
22.08.00
22.12.98
08.11.03
03.03.99
29.03.99
30.01.01
01.04.98
10.09.99
20.05.01
21.11.00
03.07.01
04.02.98
26.08.98
02.08.01
15.01.04
10.05.01
28.02.99
03.05.00
29.10.98
02.03.00
30.03.99
15.07.02
12.06.01


/fencers/Veronika-KRALIKOVA-36953/
/fencers/Kata-KONDRICZ-32912/
/fencers/Martina-MANZOLI-43369/
/fencers/Katie-DU-41980/
/fencers/Karoline-SCHMITZ-39222/
/fencers/Hillary-AVELLEIRA-43015/
/fencers/Andrea-MARTINEZ_LOPEZ-43140/
/fencers/Bronwen-GRANVILLE-44886/
/fencers/Andrea-BRETEAU-32393/
/fencers/Renata-TOMCZAK-33647/
/fencers/Anna-LEE-37710/
/fencers/Isabela-SEDLAKOVA-43734/
/fencers/Aleksandra-WIECZOREK-45986/
/fencers/Iris-MARGETICH-36889/
/fencers/Lisa-MONTECINOS-42963/
/fencers/Karolina-MURAWSKA-46328/
/fencers/Annemaine-SWENNEN-44947/
/fencers/Annie-LIN-45518/
/fencers/Lilla_Zsofia-HANZL-41901/
/fencers/Gaia-CANTUCCI-45304/
/fencers/Oktavia-PODSTATZKY-46253/
/fencers/Mariya-KRYVONOS-42143/
/fencers/Dayana-CHERNENKO-40705/
/fencers/Maho-TAKADA-42123/
/fencers/Malwina-KOLODZIEJCZYK-46310/
/fencers/Beatrice-KUDLACEK-34549/
/fencers/Joanna-TOPORSKA-43116/
/fencers/Rachel-TAM-45204/
/fencers/Veronika_Viktorie-MATRASZEK-34161/
/fencers/Ines-KIRSTEN-39364/
/fencers/Sophie_Irene-BRUNETS-42418/
/fencers/Aydan-BARAN-46057/
/fencers/Vivien-BARTALOVA-45537/
/fencers/Ezra-VLEUGELS-36446/
/fencers/Constanza-POBLETE-37147/
/fencers/Amy-HOME-39444/
/fencers/Lucy_Belle-WILLIAMSON-46103/
/fencers/Natalia-VICENTE-45987/
/fencers/Vanessa-ORTLER-36892/
/fencers/Noa_Cydney-KOTLER-43161/
/fencers/Laura-DON-39194/
/fencers/Javiera-RUBILAR-45914/
/fencers/Julia-OSWALD-42084/
/fencers/Magdalena-MOSER-46284/
/fencers/Johanna-SOMMER-46206/
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